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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

fote Item
No. No. Name of Work. County. Electorate.

Tset Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1901.

Boads, etc.—continued.
Otago—continued.

Watt's Bridge (Pine Hill)
£ S. d.
100 0 0.04 1510 Borough of North-

east Valley
Borough of West

Harbour
Ditto
Borough of Port

Chalmers
Peninsula

Dunedin

1511 Blanket Bay-Bavensboume Chalmers 50 0 0

1512
1515

Dunedin-Port Chalmers (£40, £1 for £2)
Port Chalmers (£10, £1 for £1)

200 0 0
205 7 6

1516
1517
1518
1519
1521

Portobello
Portobello-Taiaroa
Tomahawk (£1 for £1)
Wioklifl Bay
Anderson's Bay Boad

Peninsula
Boroughs of South
Dunedin.St.Kilda,
and Caversham

Borough of Caver-
sham

Bruce

Port Chalmers
Caversham

293 12 6
328 6 1
200 0 0
200 0 0
71 10 0

1522 Dunedin-Look-outPoint 150 0 0

1523
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1531
1532
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539
1540
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1552
1553

1554
1555
1556
1557
1558
1559
1560
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1568
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1576
1577
1578
1579
1580
1581
1584
1585

Akatore
Balolutha-Pukepito (£1 for £1)
Centre Boad, Inch-Clutha (£1 for £1) ..
Clarendon, Block VI.
Henley-Berwick Bridge
Inch-Clutha Eiver District (£1 for £1) ..
Kaitangata Biding (£1 for £1)
Lovell's Plat, Hillend (£1 for £1)
Millburn-Oircle Hill £1 for£l)
Stirling-Benhar (£1 for £1) ..
Table Hill, Blooks I., V., and VI. (£1 for £1)
Taieri Mouth Village Settlement
Tokomairiro Blooks (£1 for £1)
Tokomairiro Riding (£1 for £1)
Wangaloa-Coombe Hay (£1 for £1)
Ahuriri Plat
Balolutha Bridge (£1 for £1)
Barr's Road
Carrick's Road (Seotion 57, Block III., Glenomaru)
Catlin's Blocks
Catlin's (Upper Road)
Catlin's Eiver Valley Road
Glenkenioh Blooks
Glenomaru, Blook V. (Goldsbury's and Porsyth's

Road)
GlenomaruBlooks
Hay's Road
Heathfield
Hewson Road (Blook IV., Catlin's)
Hukihuki
Hunt's Boad
Ealer's Boad
Morton's Boad
Mouat's Saddle
Owaka Bridge (£1 for £1) ..
Owaka-Long Beach Creek
Owaka-Purekireki (£100, £1 for £1) ..
Bankleburn Blocks
Rankleburn Bush (£91, £1 for £1)
Batanui-Whitehead
Rimu, Blocks XII. and XIII.
Bimu, Blook XIV.
Rimu Improved-farm Settlement
Tautuku, Blook VIII.
Waipahi-Pukerau
Waiwera Bridge (£1 for £1) ..
Warepa, Blooks I. to XI.
WoodlandBlocks
Woodland, Block X.
Woodland, Block IX.,Improved-farm Settlement..
Work3 not specifically provided for
Contingencies and engineering

Taieri ■
Bruce

Cl'utha
* ..

Tuapeka
Clutha

Bruce

n

Clutha

150 0 0
200 0 0
255 0 0
189 7 6
200 0 0
176 5 0
182 13 11
200 0 0
150 0 0
51 0 0

108 15 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
35 10 0
50 10 0

123 15 0
*l,075 6 2

15 2 11
0 8 0

22 18 6
10 0 0
12 12 11

430 0 0
7 5 9

65 2 0
177 12 11
15 19 2
59 6 4
73 4 0

100 0 0
166 19 4

0 7 6
28 5 9
50 0 0

486 0 8
197 7 8
25 0 0

141 8 0
105 15 4

15 19 10
24 3 0
17 17 9

225 4 3
30 0 0
57 15 0
50 0 0
94 8 1

2 5 0
95 14 10
35 13 3

175 13 9

Tuapeka

Clutha

Total—Otago *16,849 8 1

1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1593

Southland—
Balfour-Cattle Plat
Balfour-North Longridge School
Balfour-Pahiwi (£150, £1 for £1)
Balfour-Riversdale
Black Swamp Road
Butel's Cutting (Balfour)
Otama Valley ..

Southland
// • •

Wakatipu 100 0 0
100 0 0
300 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
94 19 0

» Includes £ma Os. 3d. expended out of " Unauthorised Aiicount."
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